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Nom

GEROUDET Tiffany
BELJAJEVA Julia
REVESZ Julia
SOZANSKA Monika
BRANZA Ana Maria
FIAMINGO Rossella
SHEMYAKINA Yana
CHRISTMANN Beate
SZASZ Emese

SUN Yujie

BESBES Sarra
KOLOBOVA Violetta
BUDAI Dorina
GUDKOVA Tatiana
KUUSK Kristina

ANTAL Edina

SIVKOVA Anna

XU Anqi

REMBI Lauren

HURLEY Courtney
CHOI Injeong

MALLO Auriane
NDOLO Alexandra
MOSLER Dominika
CANDASSAMY Marie Florence
SAMUELSSON Emma
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
SUN Yiwen

KIM Myoungsun
NAVARRIA Mara
SHUTOVA Lyubov
BATINI Camilla
EMBRICH Irina
ZVEREVA Yana
MARKOVIC Marijana
DEL CARRETTO Bianca
CAZE Amelie

QIN Xue

YIN Mingfang

KIRPU Erika
BOSCARELLI Francesca
KRIEGER Angela
JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine
KRYVYTSKA Olena

LEE Hyein

SONG Sera

LIN Sheng

HOLMES Katharine

Liste de résultats

Lieu

Doha

Date

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?K&EFAEEEFD..

17.01.2014

Nationalité
SUI
EST
HUN
GER
ROU
ITA
UKR
GER
HUN
CHN
TUN
RUS
HUN
RUS
EST
HUN
RUS
CHN
FRA
USA
KOR
FRA
GER
POL
FRA
SWE
ITA
CHN
KOR
ITA
RUS
ITA
EST
RUS
GER
ITA
FRA
CHN
CHN
EST
ITA
SUI
FRA
UKR
KOR
KOR
CHN
USA

Catégorie
Senior

Arme Genre

Epée

Naiss.

03.09.86
21.07.92
24.01.83
13.03.83
26.11.84
14.07.91
05.01.86
29.12.84
07.09.82
10.08.92
05.02.89
27.07.91
20.01.92
11.01.93
16.11.85
08.11.90
12.04.82
23.01.92
09.03.92
30.09.90
21.05.90
11.10.93
13.08.86
23.11.89
26.02.91
17.10.88
21.08.84
17.06.92
05.07.89
18.07.85
25.06.83
12.07.92
12.07.80
06.03.89
03.02.82
28.08.85
18.02.85
20.01.95
04.02.86
22.06.92
27.05.82
10.04.90
21.09.90
23.02.87
16.01.95
06.09.93
05.01.94
15.07.93

F

Epreuve
Individuelle

Licence

03091986000
21071992000
24011983000
13031983002
26111984000
14071991002
05011986002
29121984000
07091982003
10081992000
05021989000
27071991002
20011992003
11011993000
16111985000
08111990001
12041982000
23011992001
09031992000
30091990000
21051990007
11101993000
13081986005
23111989000
26021991002
17101988000
21081984001
17061992004
05071989007
18071985004
25061983000
12071992000
12071980003
06031989002
03021982001
28081985002
18021985002
20011995005
04021986004
22061992002
27051982001
10041990001
21091990002
23021987002
16011995002
06091993005
05011994003
15071993001

Type
A
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Pts
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Nom

DIDIER Gaelle
VLASOVA Vlada

CHOI Hyojoo

POP Simona

LUSHINA Valentina
HOU Yingming
KOCHNEVA Olga
FALQUI Eugenia
BERGDAHL Johanna
FERNANDEZ Clementine
CHENG Ya Wen

EPEE Laurence
DUPLITZER Imke
KONG Man Wai
BAZARBAYEVA Dina
CARPEGNA Sara

PAJU Nelli

GARS Sanne

GORAM Melissa
GUILHON Cleia
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
RODIC Smiljka
HURLEY Kelley

CHOI Eunsook
SIRICO Amanda
MURONI Marzia
SIMEAO Amanda
UDREA Maria

CARAN Romana

DI TELLA Isabel
IVCHENKO Anastasia
HALLS Joanna
ZAGALA Jagoda
SCHUENKE Anja
CIPAROVA Dagmar
FAUTSCH Lis

BLACH Blanka
MARTINEZ Maria
BRUNNER Pauline
SHASHARINA Elena
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
BRIASCO Brenda
GALANTINE Vanessa
KNAPIK Renata
HUGAS-MALLORQUI Maria
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
MARTINEZ Dayana
NGOM Helene
STROKA Malgorzata
DOSTERT Sina
YUNUSBAYEVA Jamilya
CHANG Chialing
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
HSU Jo-Ting

YEUNG Chui Ling
FERRARI Marta

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?K&EFAEEEFD..

Nationalité
FRA
RUS
KOR
ROU
RUS
CHN
RUS
ITA
SWE
FRA
TPE
FRA
GER
HKG
USA
ITA
EST
SWE
FRA
BRA
POL
JPN
SRB
USA
KOR
USA
ITA
BRA
ROU
SRB
ARG
UKR
AUS
POL
GER
SVK
LUX
POL
VEN
SUI
RUS
ROU
ITA
FRA
POL
GER
UKR
VEN
FRA
POL
GER

TPE
UKR
TPE
HKG
ITA

Naiss.

03.06.90
04.06.88
28.08.93
25.12.88
30.01.92
26.06.89
29.06.88
24.07.93
08.06.90
10.01.91
18.05.85
15.11.90
28.07.75
08.02.94
26.07.91
06.09.88
24.07.90
03.07.89
30.05.90
22.01.89
28.11.86
28.04.88
29.04.85
04.04.88
28.02.86
30.01.96
25.10.88
02.06.94
23.11.90
02.07.79
10.06.93
13.11.92
20.10.73
27.06.94
13.04.85
02.05.89
03.02.87
09.03.91
03.01.83
03.12.94
26.10.87
14.07.89
19.08.91
04.06.83
15.07.88
06.12.91
11.05.94
10.10.86
24.07.93
12.09.80
19.04.91
24.09.88
30.08.87
01.03.90
18.03.90
17.09.82
06.01.90

Licence

03061990003
04061988005
28081993004
25121988000
30011992000
26061989008
29061988001
24071993004
08061990000
10011991001
18051985002
15111990001
28071975000
08021994000
26071991004
06091988000
24071990002
03071989000
30051990001
22011989003
28111986000
28041988004
29041985001
04041988000
28021986005
30011996000
25101988000
02061994000
23111990000
02071979001
10061993006
13111992000
20101973000
27061994000
13041985000
02051989000
03021987000
09031991000
03011983004
03121994000
26101987004
14071989001
19081991001
04061983000
15071988001
06121991001
11051994000
10101986006
24071993005
12091980000
19041991000
24091988001
30081987000
01031990000
18031990000
17091982002
06011990000
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
143
145

Pts
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Nom

PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
DANTAS Bianca
MAGDICH Alexandra
KHRAPINA Violetta
BELSELAH Hala
BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
COSTA Rayssa

REIMER Janna

CHU Ka Mong

HUGHES Alessia

YU Jinsil

OVSYANIK Nadiya
SHER Diana

BAK Sohyeong

TUCCI Ludovica
MULTERER Ricarda
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
LAWRENCE Corinna
BERNBACH Julia

ORITO Erika

MATSUDA Ikuko

AL QUBAISI Hamda
FOURNIER Louise
FARHAT Noor

CHENG Yuk Han Bjork
ALIBEKOVA Assel
ZAKHAROVA Yanina
DUBINKINA Mariya
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
AL-DOSARI Noora
AL-YAMI Hanadi
AL-ABDULLA Thkrayat
AL-MUSALMANI Aisha
ALSOWAIDI Raja
FARHAT Jasmine
AL-BDULLA Wadha
ABDULLA Khadija
AL-ALI Wadha

HAROUN HASSAN Ghada
HAMMAD Fatima

Nationalité
VEN
BRA
RUS
RUS
UAE
UKR
BRA
GER
HKG
FRA
KOR
UKR
AUS
KOR
ITA
GER
RUS
GBR
SUI
JPN
JPN
UAE
CAN
LIB
HKG

Naiss.

29.03.94
16.09.83
05.05.92
18.03.94
10.02.68
22.10.91
16.03.91
03.11.93
14.05.95
21.02.93
08.10.88
20.09.89
28.04.93
31.03.93
29.05.89
05.04.90
26.06.90
25.06.90
19.01.82
24.08.91
16.02.89
25.06.87
07.12.92
08.05.97
21.06.80
14.09.91
16.08.93
26.07.92
10.05.93
15.06.93
01.09.88
20.02.92
23.11.96
18.02.97
26.09.95
08.07.97
02.02.98
09.02.92
03.12.96
04.03.94

Licence

29031994000
16091983003
05051992004
18031994003
10021968001
22101991002
16031991004
03111993003
14051995000
21021993004
08101988001
20091989004
28041993000
31031993000
29051989003
05041990000
26061990001
25061990000
19011982000
24081991005
16021989006
25061987010
07121992000
08051997001
21061980000
14091991002
16081993004
26071992001
10051993002
15061993004
01091988003
20021992008
23111996000
18021997003
26091995001
08071997001
02021998001
09021992006
03121996001
04031994000
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